DELREM DR

Newark,
Delaware

RAHWAY DR,

Abbotsford Ln,

Suburban

Ploza ‘

<O
O%Q_
&
&

Fairfield
Shopplng
Center

KEY

Route N1 [l
Route N2 [l
Route N3

Bus Stops @@ ©
Q000

‘qY Tddv =

DALLAS AVE

WEST PARK PLACE

Train
Statlon

MARVIN
DR,

Villa
Belmont

Pinebrook
Apartments

£
15 SANIVH

<P
Q
T
3
a8’
4

Haslet
Park

CLEVELAND AVE,

High School
AM

Newark

ONLY

N
5
?Q_‘
o
3

Pencader
Plaza

Wi
P
College
Squore
Senlor START A.M.
Center/

White
Chapel/ . CARRINGTON WAY
Fountainview
- ALBION DR
OLD NEWARK RD.

|
0’ Chestnut
Hill

Plaza

UNICITY
Bus Routes
& Stops

See ofher side for timetable
stop locations

NEWARK, DELAWARE
BUS SERVICE

ROUTE N-1
ROUTE N-2
ROUTE N-3

December 2015

NO FARE

BUSES operate Monday through
Friday EXCEPT New Year’s Day,
Memorial Day, July 4, Labor Day,
Thanksgiving, Christmas Day, during
Observed Holidays or when
UD & City Offices are closed.

The UNICITY Bus System is a service of the
CITY OF NEWARK and UD TRANSIT of the
University of Delaware, with funding
assistance from the State of Delaware.

TELEPHONE
831-1187 (UD Transit) or
366-7000 (Newark Planning)




ROUTE N-2

STOP LOCATION

Delaware Ave. &

PM
READ DOWN

ROUTE N-2 AM
STOP LOCATION READ DOWN
Carrington Way/Fountainview 7:20
Chestnut Hill Plaza 7:24
Haslet Park 7:28
Villa Belmont 7:36
South College Ave. & Marvin Dr. 7:41
Train Station 7:43
South College Ave. & Kent Way 7:46
Newark Shopping Center/Transit Hub 7:49
Newark High School 7:50
Transit Hub 7:53
Main Towers 7:54
36 E. Main Str. 7:59
(To N-3B)

' ROUTE N-3

A.M.

South Coliege Ave. 512
Transit Hub 5:14
Newark High School 516
Main Towers 5:21
Newark Shopping Center/Transit Hub 5:23
36 E. Main Str. 5:26
South College Ave. & Kent Way 5:29
Train Station 5:32
South College Ave. & Marvin Dr. 56:33
Villa Belmont 5:40
Haslet Park 544
Chestnut Hill Ploza 5:49
Carrington Way/White Chapel/ 5:54
Fountainview/Senior Center End

ROUTE N-1 READ DOWN
STOP LOCATION AM. P.M.
Carrington Way/White Chapel/
Fountainview Bldgs. 1,2,3/Senior Center 8:51 10:36 12:21 2:06 3:51
College Square 8:54 10:39 12:24 2:09 3:54
Main Towers 900 10:45 12:30 2:16 4:00
Newark Shopping Center/Transit Hub 9:02 10:47 12:32 2.17 4:.02
36 E. Main Str. 9:10 10:55 12:40 2:25 4:10
Madison Dr. & Thorn Lane 9:15 11:00 12:45 2:30 —
Suburban Plaza 9:21 11:06 12:51 2:36 4:15
Park-N-Shop 9.27 11:12 12:57 2:42 END
Hillside & New London Roads 9:29 11:14 12:59 2:44
Fairfield Shopping Center 9:35 11:20 1:05 2:50
Pinebrook Apartments 9:44 11:29 — 2:59
Anna Way & Kitkwood Highway — — 1:14 —
Main Towers 9:54 11:39 1:24 3:09
Newark Shopping Center/Transit Hub @:56 11:41 1:26 3:11
36 E. Main Str, 10:04 11:49 1:34 3:19
Short Lane & Lehigh Road 10:08 11:53 1:38 3:23
Train Station o 11:567 — -
South College Ave. & Marvin Dr. 10:12 11:58 1:43 3:28
Villa Belmont 10:19 12:04 1:49 3:34
Chestnut Hill Road/Pencader Plaza 10:25 12:10 1:55 3:40
Chestnut Hill Plaza 10:31 12:16 2:01 3:46

NOTES Please make front seats available to disabled and

On East Main Street, the bus goes into MAIN
TOWERS and the NEWARK SHOPPING CENTER.

The bus will pick up and discharge passengers
at any location between route stops EXCEPT on
Main Street and on Delaware Avenue, where
passengers will be picked up and discharged
only at UNICITY signs. Please be in clear view of
bus and indicate you want to board the bus.

Schedule is approximate. Please be at stop 10
minutes early. Route may be delayed due to ADA
accomodations for passengers, heavy traffic or
inclement weather.

Parents will make sure children follow all safety
regulations. Children under the age of 12 cannot
ride Unicity Buses without a parent or guardian.

elderly passengers.

Passengers will please use the seatbelts provided
for their safety.

Passengers are limited to THREE carry-on bags
and/or packages. Please bring only as much as
you are able to carry without help. Drivers cannot
help passengers with their carry-ons.

Please be courteocus and respectful to other
passengers.

The City of Newark reserves the right to refuse
service to any person under the influence of drugs
or alcohol or who engages in disruptive conduct.

Unicity buses are equipped with bicycle racks
which are available on a first come first served basis.

STOP LOCATION Read Down
New London/Fairfield Sopping Center 6:47 ' | -
West Main and Radcliffe 6:50 - ROUTE N-3
City Hall 6:55 - STOP LOCATION Read Down
Fairfield Shopping Center 7:26 | 8:04 South Main Str. & Amstel Ave. 4:32 | 4:45
Delrem & Notftingham Road 7:30 | 8:07 Transit Hub 4:35 | 4:48
Abbotsford/King William Str. 7:34 | 8:15 Newark High School 438 | 4:49
Madison Dr. & Thorn Lane 7:42 | 8:21 Anna Way & Kirkwood Highway 4:42 | 4:55
Willa & Lehigh Roads 7:45 | 8:24 Main Towers 4:48 | 501
Dallas Ave. & Apple Road 7:47 | 826 Newark Shopping Center/Transit Hub| 4:50 | 5.03
Park Place & Orchard Road 7:49 | 8:28 36 E. Main Str. 4:54 | 507
South College Ave. & Kent Way 7:52 | 8:31 South College Ave. & Kent Way 4:57 | &:10
Delaware Ave. & Haines Str. 7:65 | 8:34 Park Place & Orchard Road 5:00 | 5:13
Transit Hub 7:57 | 8:35 Dallas Ave. & Apple Road 5:02 | 5:16
Newark High School 7:58 | 8:36 Willa & Lehigh Roads 5.04 | 5:17
Anna Way & Kirkwood Highway 8:03 | 8:41 Madison Dr. & Thorn Lane 5:07 | 5:20
Main Towers 814 | — Park-n-Shop 5:10 | 5:23
Newark Shopping Center/Transit Hub | 8:15 | — Abbotsford/King Williom Str. 5:15 | 5:28
36 E. Main Str. 820 | — Delrem & Nottingham Roads 5:23 | 5:33
South Main Str. & Amstel Ave, 823 | — Fairfield Shopping Center 5123 | 5:36
Carrington Way/White Chapel/ 8:51 Delaware Ave. & South Main Str. 5:27 | 840
Fountainview/Senior Center (o N-1) City Hall END  5:47
Fairfield Shopping Center - 6:00
West Main Street and Radcliffe - 6:03




